837 N
 K

IN
G

SLE
Y D

R
 | R

en
t R

oll

83
7

N
 K

IN
G

SL
E

Y
D

R

03 Rent Roll

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

Rent Roll Details

Rent Roll   |   837 N KINGSLEY DR 12

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent
837 4  bd + 4 ba 1,835 $2.45 $4,495 $4,495

837 1/2 4  bd + 4 ba 1,653 $2.72 $4,495 $4,495
839 4  bd + 4 ba 1,630 $2.76 $4,495 $4,495

839 1/2 4  bd + 4 ba 1,730 $2.60 $4,495 $4,495

Move-in Date
1/15/2022
1/22/2022
1/1/2022
2/15/2022

Totals/Averages $2.63 $17,980 $17,980

837 N
 K

IN
G

SLE
Y D

R
 | Fin

an
cial A

n
alysis

83
7

N
 K

IN
G

SL
E

Y
D

R

04 Financial Analysis

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
....

....
.

Income & Expense

Multiyear Cash Flow Assumptions

Multiyear Cash Flow Projections

Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   837 N KINGSLEY DR 14

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA

Gross Potential Income $215,760 $215,760

Less: General Vacancy $6,473 3.0 % $6,473 3.0 %

Effective Gross Income $209,287 $209,287

Less: Expenses $64,602 $64,602

Net Operating Income $144,686 $144,686

Cash Flow $144,686 $144,686

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA

Real Estate Taxes $46,740 $11,685 $46,740 $11,685

Insurance $2,223 $556 $2,223 $556

Management Fee $6,279 $1,570 $6,279 $1,570

Repairs & Maintenance $1,800 $450 $1,800 $450

Water / Sewer $900 $225 $900 $225

Landscaping $600 $150 $600 $150

Waste Management $4,560 $1,140 $4,560 $1,140

Pest Control $600 $150 $600 $150

Misc. Expenses $900 $225 $900 $225

Total Operating Expense $64,602 $16,150 $64,602 $16,150

Expense / SF $9.43 $9.43

% of EGI 30.87 % 30.87 %

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   837 N KINGSLEY DR 15

GLOBAL
Offering Price $3,450,000

Analysis Period 14 year(s)

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 4.00 %

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Insurance 2.00 %

Water / Sewer 2.00 %

Landscaping 2.00 %

Waste Management 2.00 %

Cash Flow Analysis   |   837 N KINGSLEY DR 16

CASH FLOW
Calendar Year CURRENT Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12 Year 13 Year 14